
Children, Youth and Family Ministry 
Calendar 2025-2026 

 
Nursery|Preschool Programming: Children ages 6 months - 5 years 

●​ Every Sunday from 10:30-11:30 a.m. 
 
Elementary Programming: Kindergarten - 5th Grade 

●​ About three Sundays a month 
 

Multigenerational Worship Services: Children and Youth are always welcome in 
worship. About once a month, we have a worship service that has a multigenerational 
focus. 

○​ 9/14 Water Communion 
○​ 10/26 Day of Remembrance 
○​ 11/30 Thanksgiving 
○​ 12/21 Solstice 
○​ 12/24 Christmas Eve 
○​ 12/28 Brass Band 
○​ 1/4 All-Ages worship service 
○​ 1/18 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Service of Service 
○​ 2/8 All-Ages worship service - First Universalist Youth Group coming to visit 
○​ 2/22 60th Anniversary of MVUUF 
○​ 3/15  
○​ April 5 Earth Day 
○​ 4/19 Music Sunday 
○​ 5/17 Children and Youth Celebration Sunday 

 
Our Whole Lives: 7th-9th Grade, registration required, full calendar here 
 
Youth Group: 6th-12th Grade  

○​ Wednesday, September 24 from 6:30-7:30 p.m.  
○​ Wednesday, October 22 from 6:30-7:30 p.m. 

■​ Come with ideas: UU youth groups are oftentimes youth-led. 
○​ Saturday, November 15 - Sunday, November 16 (Registration Required here) 

■​ 9th-12th Grade Youth Con at First Universalist in Minneapolis 
○​ Wednesday, December 17 from 6:30-7:30 p.m. 
○​ Wednesday, January 14 from 6:30-7:30 p.m. 
○​ Sunday, February 8 from 10:30-12:00 p.m. Guest Youth Group from First 

Universalist in Minneapolis is visiting our all-ages service and social hour 
○​ Wednesday, March 11 from 6:30-7:30 p.m. 
○​ Wednesday, April 15 from 6:30-7:30 p.m. 
○​ Sunday, May 17 from 10:00-12:00 p.m. Youth Celebration Sunday 

 
Kid’s Nights at MVUUF: Supper, crafts and fun! See Friday Email for Registration  

●​ Saturday, November 22 from 4:30-8 p.m.  
●​ Saturday, March 7 from 4:30-8 p.m.  

 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1pRFC4Ni2bhEr5rrRZLAEzFicCZ50cFarzgSG1xt_uAc/edit?usp=share_link
https://firstuniv.breezechms.com/form/UpperMidwestYouthCon2025

